2/7/2026

BEST BET

PENNY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

4

[
NOoo~NOOObdWNN

aa b~ wN e

Spot Action Repor

Sales
$6.00

$6.00
$171.00

$171.00
$4.00
$47.00
$8.00
$9.00
$26.50
$4.00
$42.00
$15.00
$3.75

$159.25
$253.50
$662.50
$147.50
$50.00
$10.00

$1,123.50

$1,459.75

Winners

$0.00

$0.00
$51.00

$51.00
$0.00
$14.43
$8.99
$0.00
$7.75
$0.00
$82.00
$3.00
$0.00

$116.17
$147.00
$397.80
$52.20
$13.60
$10.00

$620.60

$787.77

RB

Hold
$6.00

$6.00
$120.00

$120.00
$4.00
$32.57
($0.99)
$9.00
$18.75
$4.00
($40.00)
$12.00
$3.75

$43.08
$106.50
$264.70
$95.30
$36.40
$0.00

$502.90

$671.98

Per centOfSales

041

0.41
11.71

11.71
0.27
3.22
0.55
0.62
1.82
0.27
2.88
1.03
0.26

10.91
17.37
45.38
10.10
3.43
0.69

76.97

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.70

1.00

0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.75
0.72

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.56
0.49

WeightedAve
0.00

0.12

0.00
0.02
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00
0.02
0.01
0.00

0.09
0.24
0.06
0.02
0.00

0.61



