

Spot Action Report RB

	<u>Wager Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOfSales</u>	<u>ExpectedReturn</u>	<u>WeightedAve</u>
	BEST BET	4	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.41	0.70	0.00
BEST BET	Totals:		\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00	0.41		
	PENNY	8	\$171.00	\$51.00	\$120.00	11.71	1.00	0.12
PENNY	Totals:		\$171.00	\$51.00	\$120.00	11.71		
	Regular	2	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.27	0.78	0.00
	Regular	3	\$47.00	\$14.43	\$32.57	3.22	0.76	0.02
	Regular	4	\$8.00	\$8.99	(\$0.99)	0.55	0.76	0.00
	Regular	5	\$9.00	\$0.00	\$9.00	0.62	0.72	0.00
	Regular	6	\$26.50	\$7.75	\$18.75	1.82	0.73	0.01
	Regular	7	\$4.00	\$0.00	\$4.00	0.27	0.71	0.00
	Regular	8	\$42.00	\$82.00	(\$40.00)	2.88	0.74	0.02
	Regular	9	\$15.00	\$3.00	\$12.00	1.03	0.75	0.01
	Regular	12	\$3.75	\$0.00	\$3.75	0.26	0.72	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$159.25	\$116.17	\$43.08	10.91		
	SPOTLITE	1	\$253.50	\$147.00	\$106.50	17.37	0.50	0.09
	SPOTLITE	2	\$662.50	\$397.80	\$264.70	45.38	0.53	0.24
	SPOTLITE	3	\$147.50	\$52.20	\$95.30	10.10	0.58	0.06
	SPOTLITE	4	\$50.00	\$13.60	\$36.40	3.43	0.56	0.02
	SPOTLITE	5	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$0.00	0.69	0.49	0.00
SPOTLITE	Totals:		\$1,123.50	\$620.60	\$502.90	76.97		
Grand Totals:			\$1,459.75	\$787.77	\$671.98	100.00		0.61